
Passports of the world ranked by their total visa-free score (VFS), which includes visa-free 
and visa-on-arrival privileges. The higher the VFS score, the better the global mobility for 
the bearer of that passport. 

Source: ARTON CAPITAL   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Top 10

Rank Country

159

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

151

150

Visa-free score (VFS)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Germany, Singapore

Sweden

Denmark, Finland, France, Italy, Norway, South Korea, Spain, United Kingdom, 
United States of America 

Austria, Belgium, Japan, Luxembourg, Malaysia, The Netherlands, Portugal, Switzerland

Canada, Ireland

Australia, Greece, New Zealand

Iceland

Malta, Czechia

Hungary

Poland


